
PLACEMENT REPORT
LNJPIT CHAPRA

Placement Data (SESSION-2022-23) Avg package (LPA) 3.96

From To Min package (LPA) 1.5

1-Aug-2023 31-Jul-2024 Maximum package (LPA) 12

S.No Company Name Branch Month Type
Number of 
students 

participated

Number of 
students placed

CTC

Civil CSE EEE Mech
1 ENERGY INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED 1 0 0 0  Aug 2023 Placement 1 4.8
2 Jacobs Solutions India Pvt. Ltd. 0 0 0 1  Aug 2023 Placement 1 5
3 Flipkart service private limited 0 0 0 1  Sep 2023 Placement 1 4.2
4 Accenture 0 0 1 0  Oct 2023 Placement 1 4.6
5 Byjus 1 0 0 0  Oct 2023 Placement 1 7
6 Ultratech cement LIMITED 1 0 0 0  Nov 2023 Apprenticeship 1 3.6
7 CSCS LLC 0 0 0 1  Dec 2023 Placement 1 3.8
8 GKN Driveline Products 0 0 0 2  Dec 2023 Placement 2 3.5

9
CURRENT INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE 
LIMITED 1 0 0 0  Mar 2024 Placement 1 3.6

10 Railworld India private limited 0 0 1 0  Mar 2024 Placement 1 3.6
11 RAJ CORPORATION LIMITED 1 0 0 0  Apr 2024 Placement 1 2.4
12 Tata Consultancy Services Limited 0 8 1 1  Apr 2024 Placement 10 7
13 Rinex Technologies Pvt. Ltd 0 7 2 1 May 2024 Placement 10 5.2
14 IBPS PO (Central Bank Of India ) 0 0 0 1 June 2024 Placement 1 12
15 AAICLAS 0 1 0 0  Jul 2024 Placement 1 4.5
16 StackEdutech 0 1 0 0 June 2024 Placement 1 4
17 Wayspire Ed-Tech Private limited 0 8 3 0 June 2024 Placement 11 5.4
18 Weskill 0 2 0 0 June 2024 Placement 2 4
19 RJ SOLAR 0 0 3 0  Jul 2024 Placement 3 5
20 Teachnook 2 5 1 1  Jul 2024 Placement 9 6
21 ExcelR 1 5 4 0  Jul 2024 Placement 10 5
22 Corizo Edutech 0 0 3 0  Sep 2023 Placement 3 3
23 Ecospace Infrastructure Private Limited 6 0 1 0  Sep 2023 Placement 7 2.4
24 Agumentik Group of Companies 3 0 3 0  Nov 2023 Placement 6 12
25 Neometrix Engineering (p) limited 0 0 0 1  Jan 2024 Placement 1 3
26 Yash Technologies Pvt. Ltd. 0 0 0 15  Feb 2024 Placement 15 1.92
27 Victory EV International Ltd. 0 0 2 0  Jul 2024 Placement 2 5
28 Indo Farm Equipment Limited 0 0 0 17  Jul 2024 Placement 17 1.5
29 Ashiana Housing Limited 1 0 0 0  Jul 2024 Placement 1 5
30 Academor 0 2 0 3 Jul 2024 Placement 5 5
31 Infinite computer solutions 0 1 0 0  Jul 2024 Placement 1 8.5
32 Edustation 3 0 1 3  Jul 2024 Placement 7 6
33 Quality Austria Central Asia 10 0 9 12  Jul 2024 Placement 31 2.16
33 Kodnest Pvt. Ltd. 0 1 0 0  Feb 2024 Trainee 1

33 QSpiders 0 0 0 0  Feb 2024 Trainee 23

Total placements 31 41 35 60 190

On Campus 154
Off Campus 32
Pool Campus 4
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Name Gender Redg. No. Branch Passing Year Company PackageMonth Of Placement Mode of PlacementType
Rajvir Singh Male 19101117059 Civil 2023 ENERGY INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED 4.80  Aug 2023 Off Campus Placement
Riya Singh Female 19102117005 Mech 2023 Jacobs Solutions India Pvt. Ltd. 5.00  Aug 2023 Off Campus Placement
Shashi Raj Male 19102117048 Mech 2023 Flipkart service private limited 4.20  Sep 2023 Off Campus Placement
Anamika Female 19110117020 EEE 2023 Accenture 4.60  Oct 2023 Off Campus Placement
Raunak kumar singh Male 20101117007 Civil 2024 Byjus 7.00  Oct 2023 Off Campus Placement
Vicky Raj Male 19101117051 Civil 2023 Ultratech cement LIMITED 3.60  Nov 2023 Off Campus Apprenticeship
ASHISH RAJ Male 19102117039 Mech 2023 CSCS LLC 3.80  Dec 2023 Off Campus Placement
Gulshan kumar SinghMale Mech 2023 GKN Driveline Products 3.50  Dec 2023 Off Campus Placement
Krishna Kumar MandalMale Mech 2023 GKN Driveline Products 3.50  Dec 2023 Off Campus Placement
PIYUSH RAJ Male 19101117001 Civil 2023 CURRENT INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED3.60  Mar 2024 Off Campus Placement
JYOTI ROY Female 19110117005 EEE 2023 Railworld India private limited 3.60  Mar 2024 Off Campus Placement
PIYUSH RAJ Male 19101117001 Civil 2023 RAJ CORPORATION LIMITED 2.40  Apr 2024 Off Campus Placement
Jyoti Arya Female 20105117019 CSE 2024 Tata Consultancy Services Limited 7.00  Apr 2024 Off Campus Placement
Sachin Kumar Male 20105117018 CSE 2024 Tata Consultancy Services Limited 7.00  Apr 2024 Off Campus Placement
Vishal kumar ray Male 20110117037 EEE 2024 Rinex Technologies Pvt. Ltd 5.2 May 2024 Off Campus Placement
Ashutosh kumar panditMale 20110117046 EEE 2024 Rinex Technologies Pvt. Ltd 5.2 May 2024 Off Campus Placement
PRAVEEN RANJANMale 20102117011 Mech 2020 Rinex Technologies Pvt. Ltd 5.2 May 2024 Off Campus Placement
Rahul Kumar SahMale 16102117055 Mech 2020 IBPS PO (Central Bank Of India ) 12 June 2024 Off Campus Placement
Prashant kumar Male 17105117028 CSE 2021 AAICLAS 4.50  Jul 2024 Off Campus Placement
SURAJ KUMAR Male 20102117040 Mech 2024 Tata Consultancy Services Limited 3.40  Jul 2024 Off Campus Placement
Aditya Raj Male 20105117036 CSE 2024 Tata Consultancy Services Limited 3.30  Jul 2024 Off Campus Placement
Kumari Sneha Female 20105117008 CSE 2024 Tata Consultancy Services Limited 3.36  Jul 2024 Off Campus Placement
jay vikash kumar Male 20105117039 CSE 2024 Tata Consultancy Services Limited 7.00  Jul 2024 Off Campus Placement
Supriya Keshri Female 20105117001 CSE 2024 Tata Consultancy Services Limited 3.36  Jul 2024 Off Campus Placement
Nitesh Kumar Male 20105117017 CSE 2024 Tata Consultancy Services Limited 7.00  Jul 2024 Off Campus Placement
Bhaskar kumar Male 20105117010 CSE 2024 Rinex Technologies Pvt. Ltd 5.2 May 2024 On Campus Placement
Nidhi Kumari Female 20105117042 CSE 2024 StackEdutech 4 June 2024 On Campus Placement
Annu Kumari Female 21105117907 CSE 2024 Rinex Technologies Pvt. Ltd 4.2 June 2024 On Campus Placement
Manish kumar Male 20105117022 CSE 2024 Rinex Technologies Pvt. Ltd 5.2 June 2024 On Campus Placement
Annu Kumari Female 21105117906 CSE 2024 Rinex Technologies Pvt. Ltd 4.2 June 2024 On Campus Placement
Devanshu GauravMale 20110117033 EEE 2024 Wayspire Ed-Tech Private limited 5.4 June 2024 On Campus Placement
Kriti Verma Female 20110117016 EEE 2024 Wayspire Ed-Tech Private limited 5.4 June 2024 On Campus Placement
Kajal Kumari Female 21105117905 CSE 2024 Wayspire Ed-Tech Private limited 5.40 June 2024 On Campus Placement
Anjali kumari Female 20110117050 EEE 2024 Wayspire Ed-Tech Private limited 5.40 June 2024 On Campus Placement
Snehal Prashant Male 20105117029 CSE 2024 Wayspire Ed-Tech Private limited 5.40 June 2024 On Campus Placement
Ananya Sinha Female 20105117037 CSE 2024 Wayspire Ed-Tech Private limited 5.40 June 2024 On Campus Placement
KARNIKA SINGH Female 20105117034 CSE 2024 Wayspire Ed-Tech Private limited 5.40 June 2024 On Campus Placement
Anjali Gupta Female 20105117054 CSE 2024 Wayspire Ed-Tech Private limited 5.40 June 2024 On Campus Placement
Bhaskar Kumar Male 20105117010 CSE 2024 Wayspire Ed-Tech Private limited 5.00 June 2024 On Campus Placement
Ruchi kumari Female 20105117013 CSE 2024 Wayspire Ed-Tech Private limited 5.40 June 2024 On Campus Placement
Annu Kumari Female 21105117906 CSE 2024 Weskill 4.00 June 2024 On Campus Placement
Bhaskar Kumar Male 20105117010 CSE 2024 Weskill 7.00 June 2024 On Campus Placement
Ananya Sinha Female 20105117037 CSE 2024 Rinex Technologies Pvt. Ltd 3.00  Jul 2024 On Campus Placement
Kajal Kumari Female 21105117905 CSE 2024 Rinex Technologies Pvt. Ltd 5.00  Jul 2024 On Campus Placement
Prakriti Kumari Female 21105117907 CSE 2024 Rinex Technologies Pvt. Ltd 5.00  Jul 2024 On Campus Placement
Vishal kumar ray Male 20110117037 EEE 2024 RJ SOLAR 5.00  Jul 2024 On Campus Placement
Sonali Kumari Female 20105117020 CSE 2024 Teachnook 6.00  Jul 2024 On Campus Placement
Ashutosh kumar panditMale 20110117046 EEE 2024 RJ SOLAR 5.00  Jul 2024 On Campus Placement
Manish Kumar JhaMale 20102117024 Mech 2024 Teachnook 3.50  Jul 2024 On Campus Placement
Manish kumar Male 20105117022 CSE 2024 Teachnook 4.00  Jul 2024 On Campus Placement
Neha Kumari Female 21110117902 EEE 2024 RJ SOLAR 5.00  Jul 2024 On Campus Placement
Kumari Sneha Female 20105117008 CSE 2024 Teachnook 4.00  Jul 2024 On Campus Placement
Snehal prashant Male 20105117029 CSE 2024 Teachnook 4.00  Jul 2024 On Campus Placement
Anish Kumar Male 20101117045 Civil 2024 ExcelR 5.00  Jul 2024 On Campus Placement
Manish kumar Male 20105117022 CSE 2024 ExcelR 3.50  Jul 2024 On Campus Placement
Amrit Kumar Male 21110117045 EEE 2025 ExcelR 5.00  Jul 2024 On Campus Placement
Vidya sagar Male 20110117040 EEE 2024 ExcelR 0.00  Jul 2024 On Campus Placement
Raja Kumar Male 20105117004 CSE 2024 ExcelR 3.50  Jul 2024 On Campus Placement
Aman Kumar SinghMale 21105117022 CSE 2025 ExcelR 5.00  Jul 2024 On Campus Placement
Raj Kumar Male 21110117036 EEE 2025 ExcelR 5.00  Jul 2024 On Campus Placement
Akanksha  Singh Female 20110117038 EEE 2024 ExcelR 5.00  Jul 2024 On Campus Placement
ADITYA RAJ Male 20105117036 CSE 2024 ExcelR 5.00  Jul 2024 On Campus Placement
Kishan kumar singhMale 20105117027 CSE 2024 ExcelR 5.00  Jul 2024 On Campus Placement
Aastha Kumari Female 19110117037 EEE 2023 Corizo Edutech 3.00  Sep 2023 On Campus Placement
Anamika Female 19110117020 EEE 2023 Corizo Edutech 3.00  Sep 2023 On Campus Placement
Piyush Kumar Male 19110117010 EEE 2023 Ecospace Infrastructure Private Limited 2.40  Sep 2023 On Campus Placement
Anish Kumar Male 20101117041 Civil 2024 Agumentik Group of Companies 12.00  Nov 2023 On Campus Placement
Nikhil Harsh Male 20101117003 Civil 2024 Agumentik Group of Companies 12.00  Nov 2023 On Campus Placement
Saheba azmi Female 20110117017 EEE 2024 Agumentik Group of Companies 12.00  Nov 2023 On Campus Placement
Sunny Kumar Male 20110117014 EEE 2024 Agumentik Group of Companies 12.00  Nov 2023 On Campus Placement
VIKASH KUMAR (VIPUL)Male 21101117901 Civil 2024 Agumentik Group of Companies 12.00  Nov 2023 On Campus Placement
Vishal Singh Male EEE 2024 Agumentik Group of Companies 12.00  Nov 2023 On Campus Placement
Sneha Bharti Female 20102117003 Mech 2024 Neometrix Engineering (p) limited 3.00  Jan 2024 On Campus Placement
Nishant ketu Male 19110117059 EEE 2023 Corizo Edutech 6.50  Feb 2024 On Campus Placement
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Name Gender Redg. No. Branch Passing Year Company PackageMonth Of Placement Mode of PlacementType
Kaushal Kumar Male Mech 2023 Yash Technologies Pvt. Ltd. 1.92  Feb 2024 On Campus Placement
Rakesh Kumar Male Mech 2023 Yash Technologies Pvt. Ltd. 1.92  Feb 2024 On Campus Placement
Nitish Kumar Male Mech 2023 Yash Technologies Pvt. Ltd. 1.92  Feb 2024 On Campus Placement
Radha Singh Female Mech 2023 Yash Technologies Pvt. Ltd. 1.92  Feb 2024 On Campus Placement
Ashish Raj Male Mech 2023 Yash Technologies Pvt. Ltd. 1.92  Feb 2024 On Campus Placement
Rupali Sinha Female Mech 2023 Yash Technologies Pvt. Ltd. 1.92  Feb 2024 On Campus Placement
Rashmi kumari Female Mech 2023 Yash Technologies Pvt. Ltd. 1.92  Feb 2024 On Campus Placement
Madhukar kumar Male Mech 2023 Yash Technologies Pvt. Ltd. 1.92  Feb 2024 On Campus Placement
Deepak Kumar Male Mech 2023 Yash Technologies Pvt. Ltd. 1.92  Feb 2024 On Campus Placement
Shashi Raj Male Mech 2023 Yash Technologies Pvt. Ltd. 1.92  Feb 2024 On Campus Placement
Pankaj Ray Male Mech 2023 Yash Technologies Pvt. Ltd. 1.92  Feb 2024 On Campus Placement
Saurav Agarwal Male Mech 2023 Yash Technologies Pvt. Ltd. 1.92  Feb 2024 On Campus Placement
Anil Kumar BhartiMale Mech 2023 Yash Technologies Pvt. Ltd. 1.92  Feb 2024 On Campus Placement
Alok Kumar Male Mech 2023 Yash Technologies Pvt. Ltd. 1.92  Feb 2024 On Campus Placement
Ashish Ranjan Male Mech 2023 Yash Technologies Pvt. Ltd. 1.92  Feb 2024 On Campus Placement
Nikhil Harsh Male 20101117003 Civil 2024 Ecospace Infrastructure Private Limited 2.40  Apr 2024 On Campus Placement
Anish Kumar Male 20101117045 Civil 2024 Ecospace Infrastructure Private Limited 2.40  Apr 2024 On Campus Placement
Mayank Raj Male 20101117041 Civil 2024 Ecospace Infrastructure Private Limited 2.40  Apr 2024 On Campus Placement
Raja Babu Male 21101117904 Civil 2024 Ecospace Infrastructure Private Limited 2.40  Apr 2024 On Campus Placement
Rahul Ranjan Male 20101117055 Civil 2024 Ecospace Infrastructure Private Limited 2.40  Apr 2024 On Campus Placement
Utkarsh Anand Male 20101117022 Civil 2024 Ecospace Infrastructure Private Limited 2.40  Apr 2024 On Campus Placement
Chandan Kumar Male 20105117903 CSE 2024 Wayspire Ed-Tech Private limited 5.40 June 2024 Pool Campus Placement
Sudhir Kumar Male 20110117029 EEE 2024 Tata Consultancy Services Limited 7.00  Jul 2024 Pool Campus Placement
Sunny Kumar Male 20110117014 EEE 2024 Victory EV International Ltd. 5  Jul 2024 On Campus Placement
Rimjhim Female 20110117021 EEE 2024 Victory EV International Ltd. 5  Jul 2024 On Campus Placement
SHIVAM SINHA Male 20102117033 Mech 2024 Indo Farm Equipment Limited 1.5  Jul 2024 On Campus Placement
LAV KUMAR Male 20102117039 Mech 2024 Indo Farm Equipment Limited 1.5  Jul 2024 On Campus Placement
PRAVEEN RANJAN Male 20102117011 Mech 2024 Indo Farm Equipment Limited 1.5  Jul 2024 On Campus Placement
Abhishek Kumar Male 20102117031 Mech 2024 Indo Farm Equipment Limited 1.5  Jul 2024 On Campus Placement
Aman kumar Male 20102117025 Mech 2024 Indo Farm Equipment Limited 1.5  Jul 2024 Off Campus Trainee
Md Shadab azam Male 20102117050 Mech 2024 Indo Farm Equipment Limited 1.5  Jul 2024 On Campus Placement
Manish Kumar JhaMale 20102117024 Mech 2024 Indo Farm Equipment Limited 1.5  Jul 2024 On Campus Placement
Abhijeet kumar Male 20102117037 Mech 2024 Indo Farm Equipment Limited 1.5  Jul 2024 On Campus Placement
Taj Hasan Male 20102117017 Mech 2024 Indo Farm Equipment Limited 1.5  Jul 2024 On Campus Placement
Rahul Kumar Male 20102117042 Mech 2024 Indo Farm Equipment Limited 1.5  Jul 2024 On Campus Placement
Suraj Kumar Male 20102117016 Mech 2024 Indo Farm Equipment Limited 1.5  Jul 2024 Pool Campus Placement
Neeraj kumar yadav Male 20102117012 Mech 2024 Indo Farm Equipment Limited 1.5  Jul 2024 On Campus Placement
Jitu kumar Male 2010211027 Mech 2024 Indo Farm Equipment Limited 1.5  Jul 2024 On Campus Placement
Ajit Raj Male 20102117038 Mech 2024 Indo Farm Equipment Limited 1.5  Jul 2024 On Campus Placement
Pramod Kumar Sahu Male 19101117050 Civil 2023 Ashiana Housing Limited 5  Jul 2024 Off Campus Placement
Sachin Kumar Male 20105117018 CSE 2024 Tata Consultancy Services Limited 9  Jul 2024 Off Campus Placement
Sajan Kumar Male 20102117029 Mech 2024 Indo Farm Equipment Limited 1.5  Jul 2024 On Campus Placement
Gaurav Rajak Male 20102117009 Mech 2024 Indo Farm Equipment Limited 1.5  Jul 2024 On Campus Trainee
VISHWAJEET KUMAR Male 20102117002 Mech 2024 Indo Farm Equipment Limited 1.5  Jul 2024 On Campus Trainee
SHIVAM SINHA Male 20102117033 Mech 2024 Academor 5.00 Jul 2024 On Campus Placement
Aniket Kumar Male 18105117029 CSE 2022 Infinite computer solutions 8.50  Jul 2024 Off Campus Placement
SHIVAM SINHA Male 20102117033 Mech 2024 Academor 5.00  Jul 2024 On Campus Placement
LAV KUMAR Male 20102117039 Mech 2024 Academor 5.00  Jul 2024 On Campus Placement
ADARSH RAJ PANDEYMale 20102117007 Mech 2024 Edustation 6.00  Jul 2024 On Campus Placement
Saurav Kumar Male 21101117906 Civil 2024 Edustation 6.00  Jul 2024 On Campus Placement
Suraj Kumar Male 20102117019 Mech 2024 Edustation 4.00  Jul 2024 On Campus Placement
Rupesh Kumar Male 20101117044 Civil 2024 Edustation 6.00  Jul 2024 Off Campus Placement
Nitish Kumar SahMale 20101117034 Civil 2024 Quality Austria Central Asia 2.16  Jul 2024 On Campus Placement
Sahil Kumar Male 21101117046 Civil 2025 Teachnook 6.00  Jul 2024 On Campus Placement
Akanksha Priya Female 21101117001 Civil 2025 Teachnook 6.00  Jul 2024 Off Campus Placement
Md mustafa Male 21110117015 EEE 2025 Teachnook 6.00  Jul 2024 On Campus Placement
Mayank Male 21105117001 CSE 2025 Teachnook 6.00  Jul 2024 On Campus Placement
Anish Kumar Male 20101117045 Civil 2024 Quality Austria Central Asia 2.60  Jul 2024 On Campus Placement
Vishal kr Ray Male 20110117037 EEE 2024 Quality Austria Central Asia 2.16 [1]  Jul 2024 On Campus Placement
Neeraj kumar yadav Male 20102117012 Mech 2024 Quality Austria Central Asia 2.17  Jul 2024 On Campus Placement
SHIVAM SINHA Male 20102117033 Mech 2024 Quality Austria Central Asia 2.16  Jul 2024 On Campus Placement
Aman bihari Male 20110117024 EEE 2024 Quality Austria Central Asia 2.16  Jul 2024 On Campus Placement
Abhijeet kumar Male 20102117037 Mech 2024 Quality Austria Central Asia 2.16  Jul 2024 On Campus Placement
Jitu kumar Male 20102117027 Mech 2024 Quality Austria Central Asia 2.16  Jul 2024 On Campus Placement
Ashutosh kumar Male 20110117046 EEE 2024 Quality Austria Central Asia 2.16  Jul 2024 On Campus Placement
Shivam Kumar Male 20101117052 Civil 2024 Quality Austria Central Asia 2.16  Jul 2024 On Campus Placement
Md Arwaz Quisher Male 20110117047 EEE 2024 Quality Austria Central Asia 2.16  Jul 2024 On Campus Placement
VISHWAJEET KUMARMale 20102117002 Mech 2024 Quality Austria Central Asia 2.16  Jul 2024 On Campus Placement
Sahitya kumar Male 20102117053 Mech 2024 Quality Austria Central Asia 2.16  Jul 2024 On Campus Placement
Snehal prashant Male 20105117029 CSE 2024 Academor 6.00  Jul 2024 On Campus Placement
Arpit bhardwaj Male 20102117055 Mech 2024 Quality Austria Central Asia 2.16  Jul 2024 On Campus Placement
Mayank raj Male 20101117041 Civil 2024 Quality Austria Central Asia 2.16  Jul 2024 On Campus Placement
Nitish Kumar Sah Male 20101117034 Civil 2024 Edustation 4.00  Jul 2024 On Campus Placement
Saurav Kumar Male 21101117906 Civil 2024 Quality Austria Central Asia 2.16  Jul 2024 On Campus Placement



Name Gender Redg. No. Branch Passing Year Company PackageMonth Of Placement Mode of PlacementType
Ritesh kumar Male 20110117013 EEE 2024 Quality Austria Central Asia 2.19  Jul 2024 On Campus Placement
Manish Kumar JhaMale 20102117024 Mech 2024 Edustation 4.00  Jul 2024 On Campus Placement
Manish Kumar JhaMale 20102117024 Mech 2024 Quality Austria Central Asia 2.16  Jul 2024 On Campus Placement
SAHIL DEEPAK PATELMale 20105117052 CSE 2024 Academor 6.00  Jul 2024 Pool Campus Placement
Rajeev kumar Male 20110117006 EEE 2024 Quality Austria Central Asia 2.19  Jul 2024 On Campus Placement
LAV KUMAR Male 20102117039 Mech 2024 Quality Austria Central Asia 2.16  Jul 2024 On Campus Placement
Utkarsh Anand Male 20101117022 Civil 2024 Quality Austria Central Asia 2.16  Jul 2024 On Campus Placement
SATISH KUMAR Male 20101117014 Civil 2024 Quality Austria Central Asia 2.16  Jul 2024 On Campus Placement
Aman kumar Male 20102117025 Mech 2024 Quality Austria Central Asia 2.16  Jul 2024 On Campus Placement
VINAY KUMAR Male 20101117048 Civil 2024 Quality Austria Central Asia 2.16  Jul 2024 On Campus Placement
Abhishek kumar Male 20110117041 EEE 2024 Quality Austria Central Asia 2.16  Jul 2024 On Campus Placement
Ritesh kumar Male 20110117013 EEE 2024 Edustation 4.00  Jul 2024 Off Campus Placement
RANJEET KUMAR Male 21102117901 Mech 2024 Quality Austria Central Asia 2.16  Jul 2024 On Campus Placement
Taj Hasan Male 20102117017 Mech 2024 Quality Austria Central Asia 2.16  Jul 2024 On Campus Placement
Himanshu Raj Male 20110117042 EEE 2024 Quality Austria Central Asia 2.16  Jul 2024 On Campus Placement
Shubham Soni Male 20110117019 EEE 2024 Quality Austria Central Asia 2.16  Jul 2024 On Campus Placement
Rahul Ranjan Male 20101117055 Civil 2024 Quality Austria Central Asia 2.16  Jul 2024 On Campus Placement
Amit Kumar Male 20101117016 Civil 2024 Quality Austria Central Asia 2.10  Jul 2024 On Campus Placement
Yogita Kumari Female CSE 2024 Kodnest Pvt. Ltd.  Feb 2024 On Campus Trainee
Sachin Kumar Male CSE 2024 QSpiders  Feb 2024 On Campus Trainee
Ruchi kumari Female 2024 QSpiders  Feb 2024 On Campus Trainee
Ananya Sinha Female 2024 QSpiders  Feb 2024 On Campus Trainee
Anjali kumari Female 2024 QSpiders  Feb 2024 On Campus Trainee
Karnika singh Female 2024 QSpiders  Feb 2024 On Campus Trainee
Manish Kumar JhaMale 2024 QSpiders  Feb 2024 On Campus Trainee
PRINCE RAJ Male 2024 QSpiders  Feb 2024 On Campus Trainee
Supriya Keshri Female 2024 QSpiders  Feb 2024 On Campus Trainee
RUPANJALI RAJ Female 2024 QSpiders  Feb 2024 On Campus Trainee
Bhaskar kumar Male 2024 QSpiders  Feb 2024 On Campus Trainee
Devanshu GauravMale 2024 QSpiders  Feb 2024 On Campus Trainee
Tejash vats Male 2024 QSpiders  Feb 2024 On Campus Trainee
LAV KUMAR Male 2024 QSpiders  Feb 2024 On Campus Trainee
snehal prashant Male 2024 QSpiders  Feb 2024 On Campus Trainee
Sanjeev kumar Male 2024 QSpiders  Feb 2024 On Campus Trainee
jay vikash Kumar Male 2024 QSpiders  Feb 2024 On Campus Trainee
Raja Kumar Male 2024 QSpiders  Feb 2024 On Campus Trainee
ANKIT KUMAR Male 2024 QSpiders  Feb 2024 On Campus Trainee
ADITYA RAJ Male 2024 QSpiders  Feb 2024 On Campus Trainee
Akash kumar Male 2024 QSpiders  Feb 2024 On Campus Trainee
VIKASH KUMAR Male 2024 QSpiders  Feb 2024 On Campus Trainee
Anisha Kumari Female 2024 QSpiders  Feb 2024 On Campus Trainee
Kishan kumar SinghMale 2024 QSpiders  Feb 2024 On Campus Trainee



[1] Responder updated this value.


